
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 02/02/2023 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 8:18:20 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 1/25/2023 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 1/31/2023 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0211,GSD2300000020,5 CPO,0211,GSD2300000013,1 GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION Building 25 HVAC Renovations CP&H INC 12/20/2022 01/30/2023 2,325,400.00

CRFQ,0310,DNR2300000007,2 CPO,0310,DNR2300000003,1 DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES Cacapon Resort Batt Shelter New
Facilities

W L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING INC 11/22/2022 01/30/2023 258,325.00

CRFQ,0432,DCH2300000002,2 CPO,0432,DCH2300000002,1 DIVISION OF CULTURE AND
HISTORY

Culture Center: Networking Equipment CONVERGEONE INC 11/29/2022 01/30/2023 64,827.34

CRFQ,0439,EBA2300000001,2 CMA,0439,EBA2300000007,1 EDUCATIONAL BROADCASTING
AUTHORITY

HVAC Maintenance and Repair - Open
End Beckley

CASTO TECHNICAL SERVICES INC 01/11/2023 01/27/2023 0.00

CRFQ,0603,ADJ2300000014,3 CPO,0603,ADJ2300000023,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL Construction - Camp Dawson RTI
Carpet & Window Blinds Instal

CALIBER CONTRACTING SERVICES
INC

12/15/2022 01/25/2023 163,451.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2300000075,1 CPO,0803,DOT2300000044,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS Corrugated Steel Culvert Pipe CONTECH ENGINEERED
SOLUTIONS LLC

01/23/2023 01/27/2023 168,865.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2300000076,1 CPO,0803,DOT2300000043,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS Various Sizes Poly Pipe 10-23-B318 LANE ENTERPRISES INC 01/23/2023 01/25/2023 76,053.12

CRFQ,1400,AGR2300000012,1 CPO,1400,AGR2300000005,1 DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE CARBON/NITROGEN COMBUSTION
ANALYZER

LECO CORP 12/20/2022 01/25/2023 53,121.33

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim

